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UNLIMITED PERIOD 5
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:42:16
Event: Q20 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 14
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 16:09

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 52 A Paul BYRNE (NSW) 1982 Harris XR69 1260 1:02.762  7 of  7
  2 2 A Chas HERN (VIC) 1982 Honda Harris F1 1200 1:03.159  3 of  6 .397 .397
  3 39 C Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:04.267 14 of 14 1.108 1.505
  4 56 D2 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1980 Honda CB 1100 1:08.853  5 of  7 4.586 6.091
  5 31 B Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1260 1:08.988  8 of 10 .135 6.226
  6 12 B Richard EASTON (NSW) 1982 Suzuki Motoplast 1135 1:09.602  8 of  9 .614 6.840
  7 90A B Mick MOLONEY (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1170 1:09.858 11 of 11 .256 7.096
  8 42 C Michael LENDRUM (NSW) 1981 Kawasaki Motoplast 

1135
1:10.740  7 of 10 .882 7.978

  9 333 D2 Paul RIGNEY (QLD) 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 1170 1:11.786  5 of  9 1.046 9.024
 10 48 A Mick NEASON (NSW) 1982 Suzuki McIntosh 1170 1:11.975  7 of  8 .189 9.213
 11 22 B Corey FORDE (NSW) 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 1300 1:18.154  1 of  1 6.179 15.392
 12 717 C Tim WOTTEN (NSW) 1982 Kawasaki Z 1075 1:19.285  8 of  8 1.131 16.523
 13 618 B Ryan McLAUCHLAN (NSW) 1982 Ducati TT2 750 1:19.886  1 of  1 .601 17.124
 14 74 D2 Ben JAMES (VIC) 1981 Kawasaki Z 1000 1:21.364  4 of  8 1.478 18.602

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 5
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:42:16
Event: Q20 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 14
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 16:09

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
2 Chas HERN (VIC) 1:16.696 1:03.789 1:03.159 2:28.077 1:10.379 1:03.159
12 Richard EASTON (NSW) 1:29.982 11:09.652 1:23.814 1:14.787 1:10.736 1:09.942 1:09.763 1:09.602 1:10.569
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:18.154
31 Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1:20.650 11:18.162 1:19.418 1:11.751 1:11.216 1:09.020 1:09.021 1:08.988 1:09.706 1:09.022
39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1:19.170 1:09.265 9:59.114 1:13.219 1:05.880 1:05.576 1:05.191 1:05.526 1:04.748 1:05.750

10 1:04.939 1:04.757 1:04.914 1:04.267
42 Michael LENDRUM (NSW) 1:21.534 11:23.443 1:18.258 1:11.204 1:13.006 1:11.256 1:10.740 1:11.835 1:11.271 1:12.053
48 Mick NEASON (NSW) 1:21.440 11:16.593 1:18.742 1:13.095 1:14.619 1:12.389 1:11.975 1:12.404
52 Paul BYRNE (NSW) 1:16.814 1:03.312 1:07.150 1:03.029 1:17.034 1:03.254 1:02.762
56 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1:20.020 11:26.313 1:21.272 1:09.410 1:08.853 1:09.262 1:09.720
74 Ben JAMES (VIC) 1:33.056 10:37.818 1:27.580 1:21.364 1:22.245 1:22.376 1:24.181 1:22.607
90A Mick MOLONEY (VIC) 1:19.604 11:25.589 1:18.281 1:11.008 1:11.727 1:11.330 1:12.319 1:19.094 1:10.366 1:10.764

10 1:09.858
333 Paul RIGNEY (QLD) 1:21.739 11:13.002 1:19.677 1:14.479 1:11.786 1:13.896 1:13.590 1:13.736 1:12.911
618 Ryan McLAUCHLAN (NSW) 1:19.886
717 Tim WOTTEN (NSW) 1:28.519 10:45.118 1:27.495 1:21.306 1:21.402 1:19.819 1:19.322 1:19.285

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 5
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:42:16
Event: Q20 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 14
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 16:09

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:23.508 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:19.170 1
1:31.921 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 1300 1:18.154 1
2:32.773 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:09.265 2
14:50.986 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:05.880 5
15:56.562 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:05.576 6
17:01.753 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:05.191 7
18:40.859 2 Chas HERN (VIC) 1982 Honda Harris F1 1200 1:03.789 2
19:33.722 52 Paul BYRNE (NSW) 1982 Harris XR69 1260 1:03.312 2
19:44.018 2 Chas HERN (VIC) 1982 Honda Harris F1 1200 1:03.159 3
21:43.901 52 Paul BYRNE (NSW) 1982 Harris XR69 1260 1:03.029 4
25:06.951 52 Paul BYRNE (NSW) 1982 Harris XR69 1260 1:02.762 7

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 5
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 16:09

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Machine Q08  Q20  Lap  

1 52 A Paul BYRNE (NSW) 1982 Harris XR69 1260 1:03.418 1:02.762 1:02.762
2 2 A Chas HERN (VIC) 1982 Honda Harris F1 1200 1:03.303 1:03.159 1:03.159
3 39 C Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:03.958 1:04.267 1:03.958
4 89 A Alex PICKETT (NSW) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1260 1:04.660 1:04.660
5 618 B Ryan McLAUCHLAN (NSW) 1982 Ducati TT2 750 1:07.765 1:19.886 1:07.765
6 56 D2 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1980 Honda CB 1100 1:09.276 1:08.853 1:08.853
7 31 B Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1260 1:09.736 1:08.988 1:08.988
8 12 B Richard EASTON (NSW) 1982 Suzuki Motoplast 1135 1:09.501 1:09.602 1:09.501
9 90A B Mick MOLONEY (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1170 1:14.363 1:09.858 1:09.858
10 42 C Michael LENDRUM (NSW) 1981 Kawasaki Motoplast 

1135
1:11.271 1:10.740 1:10.740

11 333 D2 Paul RIGNEY (QLD) 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 1170 1:12.804 1:11.786 1:11.786
12 48 A Mick NEASON (NSW) 1982 Suzuki McIntosh 1170 1:15.706 1:11.975 1:11.975
13 22 B Corey FORDE (NSW) 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 1300 1:18.154 1:18.154
14 717 C Tim WOTTEN (NSW) 1982 Kawasaki Z 1075 1:21.456 1:19.285 1:19.285
15 74 D2 Ben JAMES (VIC) 1981 Kawasaki Z 1000 1:25.956 1:21.364 1:21.364

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 5
LEG 1 (Event 8)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 16:09

 1
1

 52 P. BYRNE
1:02.762

2
 2 C. HERN

1:03.159

3
 39 K. WATSON

1:03.958

 2
4

 89 A. PICKETT
1:04.660

5
 618 R. McLAUCHL1:07.765

6
 56 J. MELLERICK

1:08.853

 3
7

 31 M. HODGSON
1:08.988

8
 12 R. EASTON

1:09.501

9
 90A M. MOLONEY1:09.858

 4
10

 42 M. LENDRUM
1:10.740

11
 333 P. RIGNEY

1:11.786

12
 48 M. NEASON

1:11.975

 5
13

 22 C. FORDE
1:18.154

14
 717 T. WOTTEN

1:19.285

15
 74 B. JAMES

1:21.364

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


